
BREADS & STARTERS

BURGERS

SPECIALS

MAINS

All burgers served with chips

Aussie Beef Burger
Angel Bay beef, cheese, fried onion, cos, tomato,
beetroot, pickle, BBQ sauce, served on a milk bun

Chicken Schnitzel Burger
Crumbed chicken breast, avocado, cos, tomato, sweet
chilli aioli, served on a milk bun  

All mains served with a choice of two sides

Beer Battered Fish
Flathead fillets (4), garden salad, chips, lemon & tartare  
                                                                       
Grilled Salmon
Skin on Atlantic salmon with seeded mustard sauce               
Try the perfect wine match – PENFOLDS CHARDONNAY

Chicken Schnitzel
Succulent crumbed chicken breast  

Chicken Parmigiana
Schnitzel with Napoli sauce, smoked ham & cheese                 
Add sliced Avocado                                                                           

Rump Steak 300gm (GF)
Grain fed premium yearling MSA - char grilled                                                    

Scotch Fillet Steak 250gm (GF)
Grain fed premium yearling MSA - char grilled                                                      
Try the perfect wine match – PEPPERJACK SHIRAZ

Lasagne
Beef mince, tomato, garlic, bechamel, pasta                              
Try the perfect wine match – LILLYPILLY RED VELVET (Leeton)

Spaghetti Carbonara
Traditional recipe with bacon, egg, garlic, wine and
parmesan                                                                     
Add Chicken

Coconut & Chicken Curry
Traditional curry base, coconut cream, carrots, potatoes
served with jasmine rice                                                 
Try the perfect wine match – MORGANS BAY SEMILLON SAUVIGNON
BLANC

Vietnamese Shaking Beef
Seared diced beef, onion, red capsicum, chilli
served with jasmine rice

Roast of the Day with Roast Vegetables (GF)                                                                  
See blackboard for daily options                                                     

Monday Schnitzel
$10 Chicken schnitzel  with your choice of  salad,  chips,  
mash OR veg + sauce      
Upgrade your schnitzel  to a Parmi for $2.50        

Thursday Mixed Buffet
Lots of  variety to choose from including meats,  vegies + salads.
Adults  $20,  Kids $5.  (12yrs & under)
Plus Free Kids Entertainment including Face Paint ing & Games
from 6pm

Sunday
Includes a great choice of  roast  meats & roasted vegetables.
Adults  $14.  Kids $10 (12yrs & under)

Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Sweet Chilli & Cheddar Bread
Potato Wedges (V)
Sour cream & sweet chi l l i  sauce

Bowl of Chips (V)
with tomato or BBQ sauce
Spring Rol ls  (3)  & Dim Sims (3)
served with sweet soy,  plum & chi l l i  dipping
sauce

9
12
13
14

10

16

NM

26.5

NM

25

*All specials available for lunch & dinner

M E N U

Side Choices: Mixed vegetables, mash potato,
garden salad, chips

Sauce Choices: Gravy, mushroom, pepper, garlic
cream, dianne, tartare

Additional Sides

KIDS
Chicken nuggets and chips
Choice of  BBQ or tomato sauce

Lasagne and chips
Topped with cheddar cheese 

Fish bites and chips                                                                                
Choice of  tartare or tomato sauce

(V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten Free (VEG) Vegan
Please be aware that whilst all care is taken when catering for special requirements, it must be
noted that within the premises we handle nuts, seafood, flour, eggs, fungi, dairy products and
gluten. Customers’ requests will be catered for to the best of our ability but the decision to
consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner. 

SOMETHING LIGHT
& SMALL MEALS

Mango Chicken Salad   (GF)
Grilled chicken, mango, avocado, cherry tomatoes,
greens & Asian dressing    
Without Chicken   (GF), (V), (VEG)                                                           
Try the perfect wine match – LILLYPILLY SAUVIGNON BLANC (Leeton)

Soldiers Club Salad (V)
Mesclun, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, red onion,
beetroot, feta, pine nuts & honey mustard dressing
Add crumbed chicken            
                                                           
Beer Battered Fish – HALF SERVE
Flathead fillets (2), garden salad, chips, lemon & tartare

Chicken Schnitzel – HALF SERVE
Succulent crumbed chicken breast, choice of sides

Roast of the Day – HALF SERVE (GF)                                         
See blackboard for daily options          

29.5

NM

21

5

18.5

16

8
10
11
12.5

8

13

M

24

M

22.5

27.5

M

18

4

16

14

23

M

26.5

23

25.5

34

36

22

25

24.5

32

20

incl

3

15

15

15

3

4

4

NM

25.5

29

26

28

37

39

25

28

27

35

23

incl

3.5

16

16

16

4

5

5

17.515

*Available for kids aged 12 yrs & under. 
All kids meals include a free drink & ice-cream


