

# The MENU



## BREADS & STARTERS

	M	NM
Garlic Bread	8	9
Cheesy Garlic Bread	10	12
Sweet Chilli & Cheddar Bread	11	13
Potato Wedges (V)	12.5	14
<i>Sour cream &amp; sweet chilli sauce</i>		
Bowl of Chips (V) with tomato or BBQ sauce	8	10
Spring Rolls (3) & Dim Sims (3) served with sweet soy, plum & chilli dipping sauce	13	16

## SOMETHING LIGHT & SMALL MEALS

	M	NM
Mango Chicken Salad (GF) <i>Grilled chicken, mango, avocado, cherry tomatoes, greens &amp; Asian dressing</i>	27.5	29.5
Without Chicken (GF), (V), (VEG) <i>Try the perfect wine match - LILYPILLY SAUVIGNON BLANC (Leeton)</i>		
Soldiers Club Salad (V) <i>Mesclun, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, red onion, beetroot, feta, pine nuts &amp; honey mustard dressing</i>	18	21
Add crumbed chicken	4	5
Beer Battered Fish - HALF SERVE <i>Flathead fillets (2), garden salad, chips, lemon &amp; tartare</i>	15	17.5
Chicken Schnitzel - HALF SERVE <i>Succulent crumbed chicken breast, choice of sides</i>	16	18.5
Roast of the Day - HALF SERVE (GF) <i>See blackboard for daily options</i>	14	16

## BURGERS

All burgers served with chips	M	NM
Aussie Beef Burger <i>Angel Bay beef, cheese, fried onion, cos, tomato, beetroot, pickle, BBQ sauce, served on a milk bun</i>	24	26.5
Chicken Schnitzel Burger <i>Crumbed chicken breast, avocado, cos, tomato, sweet chilli aioli, served on a milk bun</i>	22.5	25

## SPECIALS

*\*All specials available for lunch & dinner*

### Monday Schnitzel

\$10 Chicken schnitzel with your choice of salad, chips, mash OR veg + sauce  
Upgrade your schnitzel to a Parmi for \$2.50

### Thursday Mixed Buffet

Lots of variety to choose from including meats, veggies + salads.  
Adults \$20, Kids \$5. (12yrs & under)  
Plus Free Kids Entertainment including Face Painting & Games from 6pm

### Sunday

Includes a great choice of roast meats & roasted vegetables.  
Adults \$14. Kids \$10 (12yrs & under)

## MAINS

<i>All mains served with a choice of two sides</i>	M	NM
Beer Battered Fish <i>Flathead fillets (4), garden salad, chips, lemon &amp; tartare</i>	23	25.5
Grilled Salmon <i>Skin on Atlantic salmon with seeded mustard sauce</i> Try the perfect wine match - PENFOLDS CHARDONNAY	26.5	29
Chicken Schnitzel <i>Succulent crumbed chicken breast</i>	23	26
Chicken Parmigiana <i>Schnitzel with Napoli sauce, smoked ham &amp; cheese</i> Add sliced Avocado	25.5	28
Rump Steak 300gm (GF) <i>Grain fed premium yearling MSA - char grilled</i>	34	37
Scotch Fillet Steak 250gm (GF) <i>Grain fed premium yearling MSA - char grilled</i> Try the perfect wine match - PEPPERJACK SHIRAZ	36	39
Lasagne <i>Beef mince, tomato, garlic, bechamel, pasta</i> Try the perfect wine match - LILYPILLY RED VELVET (Leeton)	22	25
Spaghetti Carbonara <i>Traditional recipe with bacon, egg, garlic, wine and parmesan</i> Add Chicken	25	28
Coconut & Chicken Curry <i>Traditional curry base, coconut cream, carrots, potatoes served with jasmine rice</i> Try the perfect wine match - MORGANS BAY SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC	24.5	27
Vietnamese Shaking Beef <i>Seared diced beef, onion, red capsicum, chilli served with jasmine rice</i>	32	35
Roast of the Day with Roast Vegetables (GF) <i>See blackboard for daily options</i>	20	23
<b>Side Choices:</b> Mixed vegetables, mash potato, garden salad, chips	incl	incl
<b>Sauce Choices:</b> Gravy, mushroom, pepper, garlic cream, dianne, tartare	3	3.5
<b>Additional Sides</b>	4	5

## KIDS

Chicken nuggets and chips <i>Choice of BBQ or tomato sauce</i>	15	16
Lasagne and chips <i>Topped with cheddar cheese</i>	15	16
Fish bites and chips <i>Choice of tartare or tomato sauce</i>	15	16

*\*Available for kids aged 12 yrs & under.  
All kids meals include a free drink & ice-cream*

*(V) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten Free (VEG) Vegan  
Please be aware that whilst all care is taken when catering for special requirements, it must be noted that within the premises we handle nuts, seafood, flour, eggs, fungi, dairy products and gluten. Customers' requests will be catered for to the best of our ability but the decision to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner.*